
Защита радитора

Navara  2005 - 

СПИСОК ДЕТАЛЕЙ

999D40RDT00
999D40RDAL00

Radiator protector
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  Крыло 1

  Крыло 1

  Болт М8х20 4

   Болт М8х30 2

   Болт М12х1,25х20 1

   Шайба 6 4

   Шайба 8 6

   Шайба 12 1

  Wing 1

  Wing 1

  Bolt М8х20 4

   Bolt М8х30 2

   Bolt М12х1,25х20 1

   Washer 6 4

   Washer 8 6

   Washer 12 1

  Инструкция   1
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  Болт М6х20 4 Bolt М6х20 4



  REGULAR
 FASTENERS

81.0 N.m

9

6

8

5



Fig.5

Fig.6

Разработано 
  для

НИССАН

8

Разработано 
  для

НИССАН

  REGULAR
 FASTENERS

Разработано 
  для

НИССАН

9.8 N.m
9.8 N.m

7
3

3


